MAX6457–MAX6460
19-2048; Rev 6; 12/12
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
High-Voltage, Low-Current Voltage Monitors in
SOT Packages
General Description
The MAX6457–MAX6460 high supply voltage, low-power

� Few External Components
� Fully Specified from -40°C to +125°C
Ordering Information
5-CELL
Li+
BATTERY
STACK
BATTERY
CHARGER
DC-DC
CONVERTER
LOADR1
R2
RPULLUP
SHDN
+21V (NOMINAL)
VCC
GND CLEAR
IN+ OUT
MAX6457
IN OUT
Typical Operating Circuit
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6457UKD_ _-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23
MAX6458UKD_ _-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23
MAX6459UT_-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6459UT_/V+ -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6460UT-T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
Note: The MAX6457/MAX6458/MAX6459 are available with
factory-trimmed internal hysteresis options. The MAX6457 and
MAX6458 offer two fixed timing options. Select the desired hys-
teresis and timing options using Table 1 or the Selector Guide at
the end of the data sheet, and enter the corresponding letters
and numbers in the part number by replacing “_ _” or “_”. These
devices are offered in tape-and-reel only and must be ordered in